
Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET, and RUET 
Seat Plan (KUET Centre), Undergraduate Admission Test (2023-2024) 

 SI. 
No. 

Room No. From To Total 

 1 Auditorium 210001 210350 350 

2 SWC -101 210351 210550 200 

3 SWC -103 210551 210870 320 

4 SWC -104 210871 211000 130 

5 SWC -107 211001 211050 50 

6 SWC -108 211051 211110 60 

7 SWC -201 211111 211260 150 

8 SWC -202 211261 211330 70 

9 SWC -302 211331 211370 40 

10 SWC -307 211371 211580 210 

11 CCC - 101 211581 211620 40 

12 CCC - 205 211621 211660 40 

13 DLT(Science) 211661 211714 54 

14 A -103 211715 211754 40 

15 A -309 211755 211794 40 

16 A - 310 211795 211924 130 

17 A -410 211925 212004 80 

18 A -501 212005 212054 50 

19 B - 101 212055 212102 48 

20 B -102 212103 212150 48 

21 B -105 212151 212198 48 

22 B - 306 212199 212258 60 

23 B -404 212259 212306 48 

24 B -405 212307 212354 48 

25 B -406 212355 212402 48 

26 B -501 212403 212442 40 

27 B -502 212443 212490 48 

28 B -503 212491 212538 48 

29 B -504 212539 212586 48 

30 B -505 212587 212681 95 

31 B -506 212682 212729 48 

32 C - 101 212730 212777 48 

33 C - 102 212778 212825 48 

34 C -105 212826 212873 48 

35 C -203 212874 212953 80 

36 C - 406 212954 213001 48 

37 C -407 213002 213049 48 

38 C -408 213050 213097 48 

39 C -410 213098 213137 40 

40 C -501 213138 213185 48 

41 C -503 213186 213233 48 

42 D -103 213234 213281 48 

43 D -104 213282 213329 48 

44 D - 105 213330 213377 48 

45 D -214 213378 213457 80 

SI. No. Room No. From To Total 

 46 D - 310 213458 213505 48 

47 D- 311 213506 213553 48 

48 D - 312 213554 213601 48 

49 D - 401 213602 213649 48 

50 D - 402 213650 213697 48 

51 D - 403 213698 213745 48 

52 D - 404 213746 213793 48 

53 D - 506 213794 213841 48 

54 D - 507 213842 213881 40 

55 D - 508 213882 213921 40 

56 D - 509 213922 213961 40 

57 Arch - 102 213962 214001 40 

58 URP - 209 214002 214051 50 

59 URP - 210 214052 214101 50 

60 Arch - 307 214102 214141 40 

61 Arch - 308 214142 214181 40 

62 URP - 406 214182 214221 40 

63 URP - 407 214222 214278 57 

64 URP - 408 214279 214331 53 

65 URP - 409 214332 214391 60 

66 Arch - 501 214392 214431 40 

67 Arch - 502 214432 214471 40 

68 Arch - 503 214472 214511 40 

69 MTE-204 214512 214553 42 

70 TE-GF 214554 214603 50 

71 LE - 101 214604 214688 85 

72 LE - 211 214689 214728 40 

73 LE - 302 214729 214818 90 

74 LE - 303 214819 214918 100 

75 LE - 310 214919 214978 60 

76 LE - 402 214979 215038 60 

77 LE - 403 215039 215098 60 

78 LE - 404 215099 215158 60 

79 LE - 411 215159 215238 80 

80 ME - 105 215239 215298 60 

81 ME -107 215299 215358 60 

82 ME - 108 215359 215418 60 

83 ME - 109 215419 215478 60 

84 ME - 201 215479 215558 80 

85 ME - 207 215559 215598 40 

86 ME - 308 215599 215658 60 

87 ME - 309 215659 215738 80 

88 ME - 310 215739 215798 60 

89 ME - 401 215799 215858 60 

90 ME - 402 215859 215938 80 

SI. 
No. 

Room No. From To Total 

91 MES-102 215939 215978 40 

92 MES-120 215979 216042 64 

93 MES-121 216043 216102 60 

94 ME-HE Lab 216103 216152 50 

95 ME-Model L 216153 216232 80 

96 

Guest 
House 

GHR-101 
216233 216392 160 

97 CE-111(E) 216393 216442 50 

98 CE-211(E) 216443 216494 52 

99 CE-402(E) 216495 216529 35 

100 CE-403(E) 216530 216564 35 

101 CE-407(E) 216565 216604 40 

102 EEE-108 216605 216654 50 

103 EEE-109 216655 216726 72 

104 EEE-317 216727 216847 121 

 EEE-317 218001 218009 09 

105 CE-214(E) 220001 220042 42 

106 CE-212(E) 220043 220094 52 

107 CE-213(E) 220095 220157 63 

108 CE-306 220158 220211 54 

109 CE-307 220212 220265 54 

110 CE - 308 220266 220319 54 

111 CE - 309 220320 220373 54 

112 CE - 310 220374 220431 58 

113 EEE - 105 220432 220491 60 

114 EEE - 110 220492 220551 60 

115 EEE - 209 220552 220604 53 

116 EEE - 312 220605 220656 52 

117 EEE - 313 220657 220708 52 

118 EEE - 315 220709 220762 54 




